Possible occupations relevant to this qualification include:  

• Air Conditioning Technician 

• Refrigeration Mechanic 

• Air Conditioning and Mechanical Services Technician 

QUALIFICATION CONTENT 

To achieve UEE32220 Certificate III in Air Conditioning and Refrigeration a total of one-thousand two-
hundred and ten (1,210) points must be completed comprising of one-thousand and seventy (1,070) 
core points and one-hundred and forty elective points (140) as detailed in the packaging rules and listed 
below. The electives offered may vary between campuses. 

CORE UNITS 

UEECD0007 
Apply work health and safety regulations, codes and practices in the